
Presbytery of San Jose 2025 Unity Candle Tracking 

0 2025 Hosting Congregation Name
1 Sun, Jan 5 Trinity-Santa Cruz/Urban Works
2 Sun, Jan 12 Bonny Doon
3 Sun, Jan 19 St. Andrew-Aptos
4 Sun, Jan 26 Westview
5 Sun, Feb 2 Watsonville Public House
6 Sun, Feb 9 Somos
7 Sun, Feb 16 El Estero
8 Sun, Feb 23 First Pres-Monterey
9 Sun, Mar 2 Gonzales

10 Sun, Mar 9 Northminster
11 Sun, Mar 16 St Phillips
12 Sun, Mar 23 Lincoln Avenue
13 Sun, Mar 30 Gilroy
14 Sun, Apr 6 San Martin
15 Sun, Apr 13 Santa Teresa Hills
16 Sun, Apr 20 Foothill Community/First Thai
17 Sun, Apr 27 Comunidad LatinoAmericana
18 Sun, May 4 Cornerstone Church
19 Sun, May 11 Stone Church/Willow Glen
20 Sun, May 18 Westminster
21 Sun, May 25 Stone Church/Willow Glen
22 Sun, Jun 1 Taiwanese American Pres
23 Sun, Jun 8 Trinity-San Jose
24 Sun, Jun 15 Gereja Indonesian NCD
25 Sun, Jun 22 Los Gatos
26 Sun, Jun 29 Westhope-Saratoga
27 Sun, Jul 6 First Pres-Santa Clara
28 Sun, Jul 13 Sunnyvale
29 Sun, Jul 20 Daesung 
30 Sun, Jul 27 First Pres-Mountain View
31 Sun, Aug 3 Covenant Pres-Palo Alto
32 Sun, Aug 10 First Pres-Palo Alto
33 Sun, Aug 17 Trinity-Santa Cruz/Urban Works
34 Sun, Aug 24 Bonny Doon
35 Sun, Aug 31 St. Andrew-Aptos
36 Sun, Sep 7 Westview
37 Sun, Sep 14 Watsonville Public House
38 Sun, Sep 21 Somos
39 Sun, Sep 28 El Estero
40 Sun, Oct 5 First Pres-Monterey
41 Sun, Oct 12 Gonzales
42 Sun, Oct 19 Northminster
43 Sun, Oct 26 St Phillips
44 Sun, Nov 2 Lincoln Avenue
45 Sun, Nov 9 Gilroy
46 Sun, Nov 16 San Martin
47 Sun, Nov 23 Santa Teresa Hills
48 Sun, Nov 30 Foothill Community/First Thai
49 Sun, Dec 7 Comunidad LatinoAmericana
50 Sun, Dec 14 Cornerstone Church
51 Sun, Dec 21 Stone Church/Willow Glen
52 Sun, Dec 28 Westminster

2026
Sun, Jan 4, 2026 Stone Church/Willow Glen

Sun, Jan 11 Taiwanese American Pres
Sun, Jan 18 Trinity-San Jose
Sun, Jan 25 Gereja Indonesian NCD
Sun, Feb 1 Los Gatos
Sun, Feb 8 Westhope-Saratoga
Sun, Feb 15 First Pres-Santa Clara
Sun, Feb 22 Sunnyvale
Sun, Mar 1 Daesung 
Sun, Mar 8 First Pres-Mountain View

Sun, March 15 Covenant Pres-Palo Alto
Sun, March 22 First Pres-Palo Alto

All congregations of the Presbytery will be asked to include the location of the Unity Candle in their worship
bulletins, and pray for the hosting congregation each week.
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